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CHAMPIONSHIPS

Pos. Dorsal Cat.

2013
2085
2084
2009
2473
2583
2047
2072
2083
2080
2068
2488
2019
2010
2602
2078
2077
2049
2580
2048
2088
2614
2411
2004
2582
2487
2637
2008
2076
2408
2612
2015
2087
2585
2485
2413
2002
2081
2626
2558
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Participante

POL VIDAL BARDOLET
OSCAR JORBA

BRAU BRAU

GUZMAN SANZ CALLEJA
TXEMA MARTIN IGLESIAS
MARC VIDAL BARDOLET

JULEN ARMENDARITZ GIRAUD
ROGER RESPINET LOPEZ

MANU ESTARELLES

MARIO PARODI

PAUL SAMSON

MIKEL SARASOLA ARTOLOZAGA

NO IDENTIFICADO

GEORGE MERLIN
JAVIER ABAD LAFON

BERNAT CALZERAN

ORIOL LLARDEN DE CASTELLARNAU
JORGE SAURA FRANCO

DANIEL ESTEVEZ VAZQUEZ

JORDI MAJORAL ESPOT

MANUEL OLIVEROS JIMENEZ
ANDRES SACHEZ PASCUAL

NIL MARTINEZ CODINA

OIER GONI SALVADOR

FERNANDO PEREZ CABRERO

MIKEL IRIZAR DORRONSORO
GERARD CASTELLARNAU RODRIGUEZ
JOSEP BOTANCH DE MATO

JOSEP LLARDEN BOSCH

JAUME FORCADA COT

DAVID ADAN FREIXES

ARTZAI REDIN MAULEON

JUAN DELICADO MORATALLA
MARC PEREZ GREGORIO

BENAT IRIZAR DORRONSORO
AUBERT AUBERT

ELCORBARRUTIA

POL MACAURI RODOLAT

ALEXANDRE OSTAPOVETS

IMANOL ARMENDARIZ TIRAPU

T. Oficial

1:15:12
1:15:12
1:15:34
1:16:52
1:16:56
1:17:24
1:17:42
1:18:02
1:18:42
1:18:46
1:18:55
1:19:36
1:19:36
1:19:54
1:20:12
1:20:19
1:20:20
1:21:19
1:21:56
1:22:07
1:23:32
1:25:08
1:25:16
1:25:37
1:25:38
1:26:04
1:26:05
1:26:35
1:26:54
1:28:11
1:29:05
1:29:49
1:30:27
1:31:08
1:31:51
1:33:53
1:35:39
1:36:24
1:37:13
1:37:13

Club
VITALDENT-ARAN (PYREN.2000)
CENA
CENA
MONTARNA

ALPINO TABIRA MENDIZALE TALDEA

CEFUC
CAEI
CENA

CAP CON
VASCO CAMPING

SC FTROMEUP2
AD HOSTITAL BENASQUE

VITALDENT-ARAN (ANEC)
AD HOSTITAL BENASQUE
GUARDIA CIVIL

CEFUC

CENA
UHARTE ESKI

VASCO CAMPING

CEFUC
ARAN NORDIC E.C.

CLUB PIRINEOS DEL RONCAL
ANEC

ARAN NORDIC E.C.

VASCO CAMPING

CENA

VITALDENT-ARAN

CLUB PIRINEOS DEL RONCAL



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
81
80
82
83
84
85
86
87

2426
2496
2423
2564
2082
2443
2547
2536
4669
2045
2565
2548
2596
2401
2446
2542
2520
2581
2610
2565
2562
2484
2625
2074
2490
2004
2589
2443
2455
2530
2458
2667
2476
2559
2533
2471
2541
2635
2512
2544
2428
2622
2592
2556
2456
2566
2549
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DAVID CESTER FARRE
ESQUERRA

RAFAEL MARTIN BRAVO
ALBERTO MORALES
ADRIANO SANCHEZ DONAIRE
INIGO OYARZABAL MUGICA

MIKEL ARRAIZA SANCHO

ROSZAK JULIEN

ORIOL GASSET

CARLES GAMISANTS BERENGUER
OSCAR BALCELLS DE LA PENA
ODEI APESTEGUIA GARCES
MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ DIAZ

AURELIO GARCIA

RAFAEL MORENO

LUIS FERNANDO SANCHEZ VEGA
XABIER LABIANO CIRIZA

IBON AGUIRRE

RICARDO BALACURTU KARRASCOSA
RICARDO BELACORTU CARRASCOSA

MIKEL LIZARRAGA DE VICUNA

HARITZ PASCUAL GARJON
ANDRES CARQUES VALERA
ALBERT PLANELLA CASASAYAS
PATXI SARASOLA BALERDI

OIER GONI SALBADOR
ANSORENA

MANUEL ANGEL BUSTILLO SAIZ
MICHAL VESELY

ORFELIO GERARDO LEON GARCIA
ODDVIN SNELI

ZIGOR GARCIA GORROIXANTEGI
DAVID GARCIA MARQUINA

JUAN ANTONIO FERNADEZ MUSSO
FERMIN JIMENEZ MAISTERRA
ALBERTO OLANO OLANO

JOSU OLASKOAGA LEKUONA
MIGUEL LAGUNA PES

XAVIER GALLEGO POU

REGULO GARCIA CASILLAS
JORGE GONZALEZ ALBIZUA

JOSE MARIA AIZPURUA SANCHEZ
AITOR EXEVARRIA

CARLOS GOMEZ OBESO

ERIC GUARDIA RODRIGUEZ
JESUS GASCON

JAVIER BLAZQUEZ GABAS

1:37:42
1:38:31
1:39:20
1:40:16
1:40:18
1:41:46
1:42:50
1:43:23
1:44:38
1:44:46
1:45:27
1:45:47
1:45:51
1:45:51
1:46:09
1:49:22
1:50:22
1:50:31
1:50:44
1:50:54
1:51:44
1:52:14
1:52:18
1:52:30
1:53:00
1:53:01
1:53:24
1:53:24
1:53:59
1:54:53
1:54:54
1:54:54
1:55:36
1:56:03
1:56:53
1:56:58
1:57:02
1:57:30
1:58:07
1:58:22
1:58:23
2:00:39
2:00:54
2:00:57
2:01:00
2:01:16
2:01:24

CAEI

URDABURU

CD SABIKA

CLUB BAJO CERO

CAEI

PYRENEES NORDIC TEAM

NEC LA RABASSA - NATURLANDIA

CLKUB PIRINEOS DEL RONCAL

CD SABIKA

CAEI

VITALDENT-ARAN
UHARTE ESKI

STADIUM CASABLANCA

MAGNESIUM

IRRINTZI SKI
PEC PUIGCERDa

VASCO CAMPING
UHARTE SKI

HAKAKOLA - UBT CZECH
TODOVERTICAL

IRRINTZI SKI

UHARTE ESKI

INDEPENDeNCIA
VITALDENT-ARAN

TRIATLON REINOSA CAMPOO

STADIUM CASABLANCA
CLUB PIRINEOS DEL RONCAL



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

2638
2644
2543
2471
2692
2489
2071
2571
2540
2597
2642
2534
2600
2611
2513
2567
2655
2405
2435
2631
2689
2409
2018
2464
2528
2459
2461
2681
2684
2688
2531
2645
2532
2669
2640
2468
2664
2672
2477
2450
2571
2668
2475
2663
2501
2632
2509
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PEDRO CARRETERO MEDINA
NO IDENTIFICADO

JOSE CANIS JUVE

PEDRO PASCUAL CID

JESUS MARTINEZ FRANCO

JOSE MANUEL SIRAT TARRAU
NO IDENTIFICADO

JUAN CARLOS CARLES HERRERO
IGNACIO FERMIN RODRIGUEZ
LUIS ANGEL GONZALEZ MIGUEL
ALBERTO BRAVO CAICEDO
FERNANDO COMIN GONZALO
NO IDENTIFICADO

JORDI LOPEZ AYGUASANOSA
CARLES ESTEVE MORTES
MARTIN ERGUIN ARANBURU
NO IDENTIFICADO

ANDREU CHECA

RAUL DIEZ GONZALEZ

EDUARD ARROU

JON HORMAZABAL

INAKI OSORO OTADUI

TXOMIN OSORO GUTIERREZ
FRANCESC ROIG TORRENS
FERNANDO LEKUE ALDAPE
ANDONI GOMEZ IRAZU

JOSE MANUEL ROJO ORTIZ
TONI VICENTE MARTINEZ
RAFAEL GIL ALBARELLOS
FRANCISCO IGUALEZ DE LA CRUZ
JORDI CASAL FRANCO

EDUART SANCHEZ PUERTA

JOSE MAUEL ROJO ORTIZ

ORIOL GASSET

FRANCISCO GONZALEZ DE LA CRUZ
PATXI GASTAMIZA

CHEMA MARTIN

JUAN JOSE MARTINEZ

JESUS MARI HERNANDO DUQUE
JOSE ANTONIO ZUMETA EIZMENDI
JORGE BORJA SALVADOR
ANTONI GASSET CLOP
JUANMA MARTIN ENCINAR
JOSEP CAPEL MARTIMPE
ENEKO LEYUN IZKO

MANUEL QUECEDO ARIZMENDI
ARTHUR CALBETO

2:01:38
2:02:59
2:04:39
2:04:55
2:05:10
2:05:10
2:05:25
2:05:27
2:05:27
2:06:24
2:07:57
2:08:01
2:08:03
2:08:44
2:08:47
2:09:09
2:09:19
2:09:19
2:09:29
2:09:32
2:09:37
2:09:37
2:09:38
2:09:53
2:09:56
2:10:08
2:12:23
2:12:55
2:13:05
2:13:05
2:13:05
2:13:07
2:13:30
2:18:44
2:14:00
2:14:19
2:14:29
2:16:09
2:14:38
2:15:17
2:15:27
2:15:17
2:15:42
2:16:36
2:17:49
2:17:54
2:17:59

VITALDENT-ARAN

ERA ESCOLA

UNIO EXCURSIONISTA SABADELL
PEAALARA

ALPINO UZTURRE

DE BENASQUE

CLUB D'ESQUI NORDIC L'ARP
NEC LA RABASSA - NATURLANDIA

CLUB PIRINEOS DEL RONCAL
C.E.M.

CLUB DEPORTIVO EIBAR
CLUB DEPORTIVO EIBAR

TABIRA MENDIZALE TALDEA

ALPINO UZTURRE

FDECH

CEVA

IRRINTZI SKI
PAGOETA MENDIZALE ELKARTEA

IRRINTZI SKI

UHARTE ESKI

CLUB VASCO DE CAMPING
CAEI



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

2560
2414
2485
2551
2594
2500
2586
2574
2410
2465
2522
2417
2465
2538
2593
2591
2590
2563
2432
2579
2627
2478
2554
2452
2670
2489
2503
2683
2676
2577
2636
2628
2575
2457
2537
2523
2416
2491
2584
2525
2623
2606
2519
2439
2406
2619
2444
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JAVIER VALERO CARRASCO
BRUNO UBAGO VIVES

INAKI ASTRAIN OSES

JOSE E LOPEZ SOLER

XAVIER IRIZAR

JOAN-PERE GOMEZ GARCIA
JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ CASAL
JOSE MARIA ROVIRA ROIG
PEDRO JESUS SANZ CALVO
FRANCESC ROCA SANVICENS
ANGEL VICENTE ANGULO
MARK SEFTON

FRANCESC ROCA SANVICENS

MARIO FERNANDEZ GOMEZ
RAFAEL ALVAREZ

IBON AGUIRRE

JOEL ROBLES PENA

NIL MARTINEZ CODINA
CRISTOBAL

RAQUEL GONZALEZ SOLA

MIGUEL TORREGROSA

BORIS UHLIK

GERARD FERRER BIRBE

JOAN MANUEL DEL LLANO RIBAS
JOSE IGNACIO DUENAS LA SALA
JUAN MANUEL SIRAT TARRAU
CARLOS FRANCO LANUZA
VICENS MARION INGLES
BELEN GUTIERREZ

PAU ILLA

ENRIQUE LUJAN LERMA

RAUL CARACENA TORIBIO

RICARDO URIBESALGO LARANAGA

KAROLO QUECEDO ARITZMENDI

JOSE VICENTE FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ
VIDAL GONI LACUNZA VIDAL
JOSEP PONS CARDONA

JOSE MARIA CATA MESTRE
JOSEP GALOFRE MESTRE
CONXITA CASES BARO

NO IDENTIFICADO

JOSEP HURTADO SERRADELL
JESUS LABIANO IRIARTE
JACQUES PEDRERO

JOAQUIM LLAVERIA PLANELLES
JOAN CARLES CARLES HERRERO
VALENTI ROQUETA GUILLAMET

2:18:44
2:18:45
2:19:17
2:19:17
2:19:30
2:20:38
2:21:20
2:21:34
2:21:46
2:22:05
2:22:59
2:23:12
2:23:12
2:23:30
2:24:56
2:25:56
2:25:58
2:26:45
2:26:54
2:27:06
2:27:06
2:27:41
2:28:23
2:30:16
2:30:44
2:31:06
2:31:06
2:31:57
2:32:38
2:32:38
2:32:45
2:33:32
2:33:33
2:33:33
2:34:46
2:36:32
2:38:04
2:38:05
2:38:52
2:38:54
2:39:24
2:39:34
2:39:41
2:40:05
2:40:40
2:41:13
2:41:15

GRUMBE
PRONORDICS SKI CAMP

PRONORDICS SKI-CAMP

ARAN NORDICE.C.

CLUB PIRINENC ANDORRA
UHARTE ESKI

CLUB PIRINENC ANDORRA

VASCO CAMPING

RSEA PENALARA

INDEPENDENT

CLUB CICLISTA GRaCIA
ERA ESCOLA

Vasco de camping

UHARTE ESKI
CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA CATALUNYA
INDEPENDENT

CEFUC
UHARTE ESKI

CLUB ESQUi FONTALBA
UES



182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

2521
2442
2570
2510
2607
2630
2425
2434
2422
2578
2626
2617
2441
2568
2467
2615
2616
2618
2524
2073
2698
2508
2046
2482
2690
2402
2529
2430
2404
2646
2691

LTI LZLLRRL

JORGE MACIAS OTAEGI

JOSE FRANCISCO LOZANO CALAHORRA
ENRIC JOVER MONTAL
ALEJANDRO MARTIN CUADRADO
JULEN MAORTUA ZAMARRIPA
GUSTAU BONNIN

RUDOLF BOBE

JOSEP NAVARRO MATEUS

PERE CASAS BARBERAN
FRANCISCO MARTINEZ PORTEROS
ALEXANDR OSTAPOVETS
SALVADOR BERDAIJIN SANCHEZ
FORTIA PRAT BOFILL

XAVIER BARATA MARTI

JOE HUGET SUAREZ

NO IDENTIFICADO

JOSEP ALBERICH BARNUSELL
ANGEL ARTIGUES ALIMON
JESUS SOLER CANTURRI

MANEL CASCALLO PIQUERAS

IGNACIO SANCHEZ DE MORA ANDRI
FELIX HERNANDEZ
NO IDENTIFICADO

HELENA ROMAGOSA JAUME

RAMON VALLS BERTRAN
ENRIQUE USABIAGA RAMOS
JUAN VARA DE REY GALVE
LUIS RAMOS BARTOLOME
GONZALO RAMOS PEREZ
NO IDENTIFICADO
FERNANDO ELOLA

2:41:54
2:43:24
2:44:16
2:44:19
2:44:20
2:44:27
2:45:29
2:46:05
2:46:59
2:47:52
2:48:37
2:51:05
2:51:16
2:51:25
2:52:24
2:52:36
2:55:31
2:55:31
2:56:31
2:59:18
2:59:45
3:16:59
3:17:29
3:19:18
3:30:24
3:45:26
3:52:36
4:10:22
4:10:23
2:14:19
2:22:59

UHARTE ESKI
STADIUM CASABLANCA

CAEI

UES

CEVA

UES
UES

PEAARALA

C.ERMASSETS ESPORLES

PRONORDICS



